WooNOLULAWDNR

Termine Schulungen Feratel:

Freitag
Montag
Mittwoch
Dienstag
Dienstag
Mittwoch
Samstag
Sonntag
Sonntag

20.Sep.
23.Sep
25. Sep
01. Okt
01. Okt
02. Okt
05. Okt
06. Okt
06. Okt

13.00 -17.00 Uhr
08.00 -12.00 Uhr
17.00 -21.00 Uhr
08.00-12.00 Uhr
17.00 -21.00 Uhr
08.00 -12.00 Uhr
14.00 -18.00 Uhr
09.00 -13.00 Uhr
13.30-17.30 Uhr



