

Termine Schulungen Feratel:

1.	Freitag	20.Sep.	13.00 -17.00 Uhr
2.	Montag	23. Sep	08.00 -12.00 Uhr
3.	Mittwoch	25. Sep	17.00 -21.00 Uhr
4.	Dienstag	01. Okt	08.00 -12.00 Uhr
5.	Dienstag	01. Okt	17.00 -21.00 Uhr
6.	Mittwoch	02. Okt	08.00 -12.00 Uhr
7.	Samstag	05. Okt	14.00 -18.00 Uhr
8.	Sonntag	06. Okt	09.00 -13.00 Uhr
9.	Sonntag	06. Okt	13.30 - 17.30 Uhr